
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

214 
211 
293 
250 
272 
219 
203 
222 
210 
298 
271 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 
Adam Al Azhari 
Matteo Quintarelli 
Max Dexter 
Iko Segret 
James Swindells 
Zack Scoular 
Arien Shirodkar 
Saqir Al Qassemi 
Ayden Refaie 
Federico Al Rifai 

Best Tm 

47.728 
47.751 
47.854 
47.966 
48.015 
48.162 
48.175 
48.474 
48.775 
48.878 
57.722 

Laps 

5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

0.023 
0.126 
0.238 
0.287 
0.434 
0.447 
0.746 
1.047 
1.150 
9.994 

Gap 

0.023 
0.103 
0.112 
0.049 
0.147 
0.013 
0.299 
0.301 
0.103 
8.844 

In Lap 

5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Official Result 
Kart No 203,219 & 271 - Laps Deleted - Track Limit Infringement 

Printed: 26/03/2021 5:04:25 PM 

Feleo Furtado Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 1 

Junior 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:30:13 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

26/03/2021 10:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

214 

211 

293 

272 

219 

250 

210 

271 

222 

203 

298 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Adam Al Azhari 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Iko Segret 

James Swindells 

Max Dexter 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Federico Al Rifai 

Arien Shirodkar 

Zack Scoular 

Ayden Refaie 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Best Tm 

47.481 

47.472 

47.673 

47.743 

47.797 

47.776 

48.213 

47.637 

47.913 

47.789 

48.306 

Total Tm 

9:35.200 

9:36.374 

9:37.808 

9:40.421 

9:40.811 

9:41.085 

9:46.032 

9:46.540 

9:48.431 

9:51.086 

9:52.037 

Diff 

1.174 

2.608 

5.221 

5.611 

5.885 

10.832 

11.340 

13.231 

15.886 

16.837 

Gap 

1.174 

1.434 

2.613 

0.390 

0.274 

4.947 

0.508 

1.891 

2.655 

0.951 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  
2  

Official Result 
Kart No 298 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Gaining An Unfair Advantage 
Kart No 203,222 & 271 - 5 Seconds Penalty - Push Back Front Bumper 

Printed: 26/03/2021 5:04:35 PM 

Feleo Furtado Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

1.174 

Avg. Speed 

70.567 

Best Lap Tm 

47.472 

Best Speed 

77.730 

Best Lap by 

211 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 1 

Junior 

Heat 

Race (11 Laps) started at 11:22:38 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

26/03/2021 11:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

214 

293 

211 

272 

219 

203 

298 

250 

210 

222 

271 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Adam Al Azhari 

Iko Segret 

James Swindells 

Zack Scoular 

Ayden Refaie 

Max Dexter 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Arien Shirodkar 

Federico Al Rifai 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

12 

Best Tm 

47.623 

47.835 

47.650 

47.985 

48.088 

47.991 

48.119 

48.048 

48.635 

47.911 

48.044 

Total Tm 

11:59.428 

12:02.474 

12:04.888 

12:05.513 

12:09.205 

12:11.882 

12:12.485 

12:17.921 

12:20.964 

12:21.150 

9:42.818 

Diff 

3.046 

5.460 

6.085 

9.777 

12.454 

13.057 

18.493 

21.536 

21.722 

DNF 

Gap 

3.046 

2.414 

0.625 

3.692 

2.677 

0.603 

5.436 

3.043 

0.186 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Kart No. 222 & 250 - 10 Seconds Penalty - Tramline Infringement - Out Of Position 
Official Result 

Printed: 26/03/2021 5:04:43 PM 

Feleo Furtado Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

3.046 

Avg. Speed 

76.936 

Best Lap Tm 

47.623 

Best Speed 

77.484 

Best Lap by 

214 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 1 

Junior 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 13:24:51 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

26/03/2021 13:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

214 

211 

272 

271 

219 

203 

250 

210 

298 

293 

222 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Adam Al Azhari 

Iko Segret 

Federico Al Rifai 

James Swindells 

Zack Scoular 

Max Dexter 

Saqir Al Qassemi 

Ayden Refaie 

Matteo Quintarelli 

Arien Shirodkar 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

Best Tm 

47.679 

47.541 

47.857 

47.758 

47.929 

48.097 

48.105 

48.055 

48.312 

48.254 

48.525 

Total Tm 

13:36.656 

13:36.754 

13:41.937 

13:44.054 

13:44.445 

13:44.984 

13:47.079 

13:49.063 

13:52.027 

13:56.147 

13:56.691 

Diff 

0.098 

5.281 

7.398 

7.789 

8.328 

10.423 

12.407 

15.371 

19.491 

20.035 

Gap 

0.098 

5.183 

2.117 

0.391 

0.539 

2.095 

1.984 

2.964 

4.120 

0.544 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

Kart No. 203 & 250 - Tramline Infringement - 3 Seconds Penalty To Be Applied After the Session 
Official Result 

Printed: 26/03/2021 5:04:52 PM 
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Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

Margin of Victory 

0.098 

Avg. Speed 

76.813 

Best Lap Tm 

47.541 

Best Speed 

77.617 

Best Lap by 

211 - Adam Al Azhari 

 

IAME Middle East Cup -  Race 1 

Junior 

Final 

Race (17 Laps) started at 14:48:22 

RAK Track (L Option) 1.025 km 

26/03/2021 14:45 


